Community Development Program
Representatives — Service Areas
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Mary Oakley, Supervisor (614) 644-9226
Mary.Oakley@development.ohio.gov

[ - sosh Roth (614) 644-6773
Joshua.Roth@development.ohio.gov

[ 8- Amanda Mccaliister (614) 466-9336
Amanda.McCallister@development.ohio.gov

D C - Tim Leasure (614) 466-9105
Timothy.Leasure@development.ohio.gov

) 0 - Ben Kepple (614) 466-1880
Ben.Kepple@development.ohio.gov

] = - carolyn Thurman (614) 466-0201
Carolyn.Thurman@development.ohio.gov
[l - - 0avid Pasquarielio (614) 466-8757
David.Pasquariello@development.ohio.gov
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